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o N o o M~ W DN

Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 2.liga - 12. kolo

Druzstva v kole

Druzstvo Vyhry Remizy Prehry Zapasy
Tragédi 2
Autodiely 2
Vega Zakopane
MT Pelet
Jabras
Profesta

Armes
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Kolky
3433
3458
3325
3356
3205
3161
3225
2827

Body
24.0
23.0
215
21.0
16.0
15.5
14.0

5.0
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